1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWszzCiQtZBOPmJ0nZxIdVZWeDqBlrgwG

Date & Time: 24/06/2023,
09:37:17 hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say Thankyou
Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A Teacher
(Bamboo Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52 (
GKD000082 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 6 ₹1,023.24 12% IGST ₹122.76 ₹1,146.00

TOTAL: ₹122.76 ₹1,146.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112why2VTaxZIQPkFUTSzbrb
Date & Time: 24/06/2023,
08:50:31 hrs Invoice Value: 

649.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLkk79Kyuyaw6xEoi8VXP7WnUYMBkACp

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock & Calendar/Office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar For Office Desk/Desk Organizer For
Home /Wooden Pen Stand With Clock/Corporate Gift/Ecofriendly
(Bamboo) | B09LYNF6T4 ( GKD000259 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0noCSyo9ogwjP3lnuvBuQNUseIe48Op

Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 08:33:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Black |
B09V3DVN8P ( GKD000513-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2BTL0dZJvLNbqYb76ZDB Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 05:57:08 hrs Invoice Value: 529.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway